Economic Development Task Force

2012 Meeting Dates
21-Jun
July 19 (tentative)
16-Aug
20-Sep
18-Oct
15-Nov

Members
Sen. Stuart C. Reid, Chair
Rep. Brad R. Wilson, Chair
Sen. Patricia W. Jones
Sen. Ralph Okerlund
Rep. Brad L. Dee
Rep. Brad G. Last
Rep. Jim Bird
Rep. Patrice Arent

Staff:

Rep. Rebecca Chavez-Houck

Spencer Eccles, Governor’s Office of Economic Development
Todd Bingham, Utah Manufacturers Association

Wesley Smith, Salt Lake Chamber of Commerce

Mayor Tom Dolan, Utah League of Cities and Towns

Rob Despain, Business Community

Steve Price, Business Community

Scott Hirschi, Utah Association of Counties

Robert H. Rees, Associate General Counsel

Nathan W. Brady, Policy Analyst

Benjamin N. Christensen, Policy Analyst

Jennifer K. Christopherson, Legislative Secretary




